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Technische Daten

Bemessungslichtstrom der Leuchte

Lichtstarke

Farbtemperatur

CRI

Abstrahlwinkel

Lichtlenkung

Leistung LED

Dimmbar

Nennspannung DC
Betriebsmodus Dauerschaltung
Fir den Dauerbetrieb geeignet
Umschaltung DS/BS méglich
Schutzart

Schutzklasse

Gehéusefarbe
Gehausematerial
Montageart

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Einbautiefe

Lange Lochausschnitt

Breite Lochausschnitt

Tiefe Lochausschnitt
Gewicht
Umgebungstemperatur

Priifsystem

Leuchte Typ:

BQEE25I

268 Im
273 cd
6031 K
69,5
131,5°

Rettungswegausleuchtung

2W

Ja

24V DC

Nein
Nein

nein

1P42/20

]
Weild

Stahlblech

Deckeneinbau

78 mm
78 mm
7 mm
30 mm
68 mm
68 mm

200 mm

0,25 kg

0-40°C

INSILIA LPS
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Lichtverteilungskurve

108°

= 108%

~c180 can- c270

Abstandstabelle

Leuchte Typ:

BQEE25I

Montagehohe D;r [:"E:l J;ﬂ DEB
2,00 m 6,38 m 16,89 m 8,45m 18,35 m
2,50 m 6,73 m 18,29 m 9,83 m 21,22 m
3,00 m 7,30 m 18,16 m 11,01 m 23,66 m
3,50m 7,75 m 18,96 m 12,03 m 27,67 m
4,00 m 8,47 m 19,55 m 12,92 m 29,48 m
4,50 m 8,73 m 20,97 m 13,70 m 31,04 m
5,00 m 9,31 m 22,24 m 14,38 m 34,52 m
5,50 m 9,83 m 23,38 m 14,97 m 35,65 m
6,00 m 10,31 m 24,40 m 15,50 m 38,92 m
6,50 m 10,74 m 25,32 m 15,96 m 39,70 m
7,00 m 11,12 m 26,14 m 16,37 m 40,37 m
7,50 m 11,47 m 26,88 m 17,55 m 40,94 m
8,00 m 11,79 m 27,54 m 17,86 m 43,68 m
8,50 m 11,63 m 29,27 m 18,98 m 44,03 m
9,00 m 11,88 m 29,79 m 19,19 m 44,30 m
9,50 m 12,10 m 30,25 m 20,27 m 46,78 m
10,00 m 12,29 m 30,64 m 21,34 m 46,88 m
10,50 m 12,45 m 32,18 m 21,43 m 49,24 m
11,00 m 12,60 m 32,47 m 22,45 m 51,59 m
11,50 m 12,72 m 32,70 m 23,48 m 51,43 m
12,00 m 12,38 m 32,90 m 23,45m 53,68 m
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